
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

3 

2 

5 

No. 

57 

50 

78 

2 

86 

029 

12 

84 

72 

7 

73 

19 

Name 

Pat Magruder 

John Taphorn 

Allen Letterly 

Seth Letterly 

Angus Lemon 

Mike Ries 

Jeff  Langham 

Chuck Stong 

Gerry Tussing 

Mike Swensen 

Tim Blakeney 

Chalmer Mcwilliams 

Class 

FC 

FC 

FF2 

FF2 

FF1 

FF1 

FF1 

FF3 

FF1 

FF2 

FF3 

FF1 

Color 

Blue 

White/Silver 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

8 

Diff  

1.887 

1:04.008 

1:04.637 

1:05.294 

1:07.096 

1:13.718 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

7 Laps 

Total Tm 

21:09.380 

21:11.267 

22:13.388 

22:14.017 

22:14.674 

22:16.476 

22:23.098 

21:29.394 

21:33.549 

21:34.049 

22:19.067 

12:44.613 

Best Tm 

1:22.269 

1:23.372 

1:26.084 

1:25.917 

1:26.059 

1:26.014 

1:26.415 

1:27.771 

1:28.694 

1:28.633 

1:31.217 

1:26.490 

Nat/State Sponsor 

PKM architects 

PostNet 

Letterly Farms 

Creekside Automotive 

Me 

"CKMC Enterprises 
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Chief  of  Timing & Scoring - Francine Plunkett 

Race Chair- Ann Hughes 

Chief  Stewart - Cathy Barnard 

Operating Stewart - Doug Mains 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

Thunder on the Cimarron XX 

Group 6 

Race 4 

Race started at 12:35:52 

Hallett Raceway CCW 1.800 miles 

10/10/2021 12:35 
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